order now
Call :023 92 488362 Ema i l :  sa les@byocyc les.com
Frame SKY 18 aluminium
Fork Zoom 140 Adjustable preload, lock-out,
40mm travel
Rear Hub Nuvinci 360 Transmission system
Front & Rear Brakes Shimano V-Brake
Mud guards BJT 26-52mm aluminium & Plastic, long
Wheelset Alexander 26*1.75 Double wall
aluminium rim
Handle Bar Kenda HB-7320W600, aluminium
Stem Promax Aluminium, adjustable and lock
Saddle Velo Gel with suspension ball
Seat Post Turbo 30.0*300, aluminium
Seat Post Clamp Turbo Aluminium
Chain KMC Z92
Crank & Chain wheel LF 44T*170mm
Chain guard JW Plastic with buckle
Rear carrier Phylion Aluminium with buckle
Pedal Feimin FP-920
Stand Turbo Aluminium, adjustable
Nuts & Bolts 304 Stainless steel
Motor Huayu 700c*36V*200W in front wheel
Controller Lishui Speed sensor with new Junction Box
LCD display King-Meter J-LCD, plastic with new speed sensor
Battery Phylion DC:36V-10Ah, Wall-E Li-ion battery
Charger Phylion AC100V-240V
Rear lights JSH LED, disposable battery
Front lights Tongsheng LED linked to Li-ion
Grip Turbo Rubber compound
Weight Net Weight: 24kg
Description Manufacturer Specification
Product Code: BYO-26NUV
Frame: Aluminium
Wheel:  26” Wheel
Colour: White
Battery: 36v 10aH Li-ion battery
Rear Hub: Nuvinci 360 Transmission system
Motor: 200w, Front wheel
Charging Time: 4-6 hrs
Range: 25 miles/40km only PAS
Working Style: Programmable pedal assisted
£1449
INC VAT
Nuvinci-360, 26” Electric Bike
f
o
x
 2
6